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201807160002
51500

07/16/2018
10:52:40

SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

48 35 Lot#:135
Book:48 Pg:35
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECOND
SECTOR

201807160002
51910

07/16/2018
01:02:03

SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

48 35 Instr
#:20180322000
095440

Lot#:142
Book:48 Pg:35
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECOND
SECTOR

202012170005
79670

12/17/2020
11:06:05

SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

38 60 Lot#:116
Book:38 Pg:60
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 1

201807160002
51710

07/16/2018
12:23:13

SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

48 35 Instr
#:20180419000
131090

Lot#:137
Book:48 Pg:35
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECOND
SECTOR

201807160002
51730

07/16/2018
12:23:53

SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

48 350 Instr
#:20180416000
124850

Lot#:136
Book:48
Pg:350
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECOND
SECTOR

201807160002
51870

07/16/2018
01:00:55

SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

48 35 Instr
#:20180419000
131090

Lot#:137
Book:48 Pg:35
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECOND
SECTOR

202012170005
78630

12/17/2020
08:53:41

SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

38 60 Lot#:119
Book:38 Pg:60
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 1

202012170005
79570

12/17/2020
10:58:15

SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

49 94 Lot#:156
Book:49 Pg:94
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 3A


